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Committee Members

Institution

Committee Member

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College

Sharon Ellis

Interim Director of Business Services
229-391-4867

sellis@abac.edu

Augusta State University

Vera Boyll
Financial Analyst
706-667-4651
vboyll@aug.edu

Augusta State University

Angela Prettelt

Director of Financial Services
706-737-1767
aprettelt@aug.edu

Gainesville State College

Wanda Aldridge
Accounting Director
770-718-3731
waldridge@gsc.edu

Georgia College & State University

Carla Asbell
Assistant Controller
478-445-6091
carla.asbell@gcsu.edu

Georgia Southern University

George Horn

Director Administrative
912-681-5714
ghorn@georgiasouthern.edu

Kennesaw State University

Susan Dalton
Controller
770-423-6214
sdalton@kennesaw.edu

Office of Information and Instructional
Technology

Sharon Logan

Director, PeopleSoft Financials
706-583-2162
sharon.logan@usg.edu

Skidaway Institute of Oceanography

Marc Mascolo

Assistant Director
912-598-2483
marc.mascolo@skio.usg.edu

University System Office

Debbie Lasher (Chair)

Executive Director for Business & Fin Affairs
404-657-5977

debbie.lasher@usg.edu

Valdosta State University

Jan Fackler

Assistant Director Financial Services- Budget
229-333-5715

jfackler@valdosta.edu

Valdosta State University

Traycee Martin

Director of Financial Services
229-333-5708
tmartin@valdosta.edu
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